Kpecno - Cassini 79,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHue

[ponsBoguTens
SKU

88/110

60/93

42/80

42

60/57

HeBbIABNXXHON
KopunyHeBbI

[MN0THada TKaHb
XPOMUPOBaHHbLIA MeTasl

JbIlWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

Domo Collection
4884-1235372




